

Sr. No.97
Supp. cause list 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CCP(S) No. 468/2024

Imtiyaz Ahmad Kumar. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ahmad, Advocate.

Vs.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Sharma. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate (R-2-6)
Ms. Bisma, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL JUDGE
ORDER
04.12.2024

Notice to the respondents, returnable by or before next date of hearing.
Requisites within two weeks.
List on 21st February, 2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
04.12.2024
"Ab. Rashid"