

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(2008/2026) IN CCP(S) 468/2024
CM(2009/2026))

IMTIYAZ AHMAD KUMAR Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

MR.PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA(JKAS) MD J AND K MINERALS LTD AND ANR Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
18.04.2026

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List on 24.04.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
18.04.2026
Aasif