

01
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(2008/2026) IN CCP(S) 468/2024
CM(2009/2026)

IMTIYAZ AHMAD KUMAR Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Saleem Gul, Advocate.

V/s

MR.PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA(JKAS) MD J AND K MINERALS LTD AND ANR Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
24.04.2026

Issue notice to the respondents subject to taking of necessary steps by the petitioner within one week.

List on 06.06.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
24.04.2026
Aasif